GB Palma Team to South Africa 2024

Income

Net Transfers In

Net Personal Contributions
Net Fundraising Income

- Bill Richards Wind Talk

- Bring Your Brass

- Shard Corporate Day

- OTF Swindle

- Tour Brochure

- Fantasy Fullbore

NRA OTF Grant

Total Income for GB Palma 2024

M b th th th th th b b b

£

Summary of Income and Expenditure

98,823.97
63,193.58
22,525.50
120.00
455.00
7,640.00
1,230.00
3,248.00
457.50
9,375.00

184,543.05

Expenditure

Training Costs

-Ammo

- Markers

- Kit

- Victuals

- Armouring & Technical

Tour Costs

- Flights

- Competition Entry

- Hotel

- Tour Ammo

- Physio Grant

- Transport in SA and Transfers
- Armouring & Technical

Total Costs for Palma SA 2024

Reunion

Total Costs

Net

M b th b h M

b b th th th th th M

71,103.86
14,987.13

4,734.69
14,765.28
10,084.26
26,532.50

108,650.39
12,504.00
8,562.32
34,242.00
35,657.34
4,363.00
11,573.54
1,748.19

179,754.25

4,788.80

184,543.05



