

GB Palma Team to South Africa 2024

Summary of Income and Expenditure

Income		Expenditure	
Net Transfers In	£ 98,823.97	Training Costs	£ 71,103.86
Net Personal Contributions	£ 63,193.58	- Ammo	£ 14,987.13
Net Fundraising Income	£ 22,525.50	- Markers	£ 4,734.69
- Bill Richards Wind Talk	£ 120.00	- Kit	£ 14,765.28
- Bring Your Brass	£ 455.00	- Victuals	£ 10,084.26
- Shard Corporate Day	£ 7,640.00	- Armouring & Technical	£ 26,532.50
- OTF Swindle	£ 1,230.00		
- Tour Brochure	£ 3,248.00	Tour Costs	£ 108,650.39
- Fantasy Fullbore	£ 457.50	- Flights	£ 12,504.00
NRA OTF Grant	£ 9,375.00	- Competition Entry	£ 8,562.32
		- Hotel	£ 34,242.00
		- Tour Ammo	£ 35,657.34
		- Physio Grant	£ 4,363.00
		- Transport in SA and Transfers	£ 11,573.54
		- Armouring & Technical	£ 1,748.19
		Total Costs for Palma SA 2024	£ 179,754.25
		Reunion	£ 4,788.80
Total Income for GB Palma 2024	£ 184,543.05	Total Costs	£ 184,543.05
		Net	£ -